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6NX1-TCN

7.790 L

228 kW{310 PS}/ 1,850 rpm
1,177 N-m{120 kgf-m}/1, 300 rpm
A 9 Be, 2R 1 B

12V-165G51 X 2 f& (24 V)

200 L
24

275/70R 22.5 148/145]
245/70R 19.5 136/134]

11,915
2,485
3, 245
5, 780
1,970
1,875

19, 760
19, 870
5, 850
14, 020

90 km/h
0.71
10.3 m

mm

mm

mm

mm + 1, 150 mm =
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